
R e p o r t i n g  t o  K e y
S t a g e  4  P a r e n t s

2 0 2 3  -  2 4

END OF YEAR 10 REPORTS ARE
RELEASED TO PARENTS VIA ISAMS

SECONDARY SETTLING-IN
MEETINGS WITH FORM
TEACHERS (VIRTUAL)

Tuesday 3rd October

END OF TERM 1 REPORTS
RELEASED TO PARENTS VIA
ISAMS

Tuesday 28th November YEAR 10 PARENT TEACHER
CONSULTATIONS

 Wednesday 6th December

Wednesday 20th March

Monday 26th June

END OF TERM 2 REPORTS FOR
YEAR 10 RELEASED TO PARENTS
VIA ISAMS

 Tuesday 6th February
YEAR 11 PARENT TEACHER
CONSULTATIONS AND MOCK
RESULTS RELEASED

W/B Monday 2nd October SECONDARY DATA PASSPORTS
RELEASED TO PARENTS

Wednesday 29th November KS4 PROGRESS LEADER 'LET'S
CONNECT'

Wednesday 7th February KS4 PROGRESS LEADER 'LET'S
CONNECT'

Wednesday 24th April END OF YEAR REPORTS FOR
YEAR 11

 Wednesday 8th May KS4 PROGRESS LEADER 'LET'S
CONNECT'


